Andrew Brunette - AD

Negaunee High SChOOI andrew.brunette@negauneeschools.org
Boys Varsity Baseball

Negaunee High School

500 W Arch St
Ph#: 9064757861

Negaunee, M| 49866-1399

2013 - 2014 Season

Date Time H- [Opponent Dismiss Depart
Apr21 [Mon [4:00 PM A |Newberry High School 12:30 1:00
Apr22 (Tue [4:30PM A |Gladstone High School 1:30 2:00
Apr24 [Thu |5:00 PM A |Escanaba High School 2:00 2:30
Apr 25 (Fri 4:00 PM H |Rudyard High School 2:30

Apr29 (Tue (4:00PM H |Houghton High School 2:30

May 01 |Thu |4:00 PM A |Norway-Vulcan Area School 1:00 1:30
May 03 |Sat [TBA A |Escanaba High School

May 05 |Mon |4:00 PM A |Marquette Senior High School 2:00 2:30
May 07 |Wed |4:00 PM A |Eben Junction Superior Central School 1:30 2:00
May 08 |Thu |4:00 PM H |Newberry High School 2:30

May 10 |Sat |TBA A |Norway-Vulcan Area School TBA
May 12 |Mon |4:00 PM H [Norway-Vulcan Area School 2:30

May 14 |Wed |4:00 PM H [Gladstone High School 2:30

May 16 |Fri 4:00 PM H [Eben Junction Superior Central School 2:30

May 17 |Sat [TBA A [Escanaba High School TBA
May 19 |Mon |4:00 PM H [Marquette Senior High School 2:30

May 21 |Wed |4:00 PM A |Houghton High School 12:30 1:00
May 22 |Thu |4:00 PM H |Escanaba High School 2:30
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